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Portable Valve Safety Lockout Kit
Master Lock® portable valve safety lockout kit. Group kits are for multiple workers. Include 
permanent write-on labels (English, French, and Spanish) that allow instant on-site customization 
and identification for each worker. Kits include high-use components, satisfying most applications. 
Lightweight safety lockout carrying case with modular, translucent storage compartments for 
improved organization and fast component selection. 

$245.00Item #1458V410

(6) Zenex™ padlocks, keyed different
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(1) snap-on red hasp
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout
(1) gate valve cover for 1” to 3” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 2” to 5” handles

Portable Electrical/Valve Lockout Kit
Master Lock® portable valve and electrical safety lockout kit. Group kits are for multiple 
workers. Includes permanent write-on labels (English, French, and Spanish) that allow instant 
on-site customization and identification for each worker. Kits include high-use components, 
satisfying most applications. Lightweight safety lockout carrying case with modular, translucent 
storage compartments for improved organization and fast component selection.

$315.00Item #1458VE410

Portable Electrical Safety Lockout Kit
Master Lock® portable electrical safety lockout kit. Group kits are for multiple workers. 
Include permanent write-on labels (English, French, and Spanish) that allow instant on-site 
customization and identification for each worker. Kits include high-use components, satisfying 
most applications. Lightweight safety lockout carrying case with modular, translucent storage 
compartments for improved organization and fast component selection.

$233.00Item #1458E410

(6) Zenex™ padlocks, keyed different
(2) breaker switch padlocks, keyed different
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(1) snap-on red hasp
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout
(1) small electrical plug cover

(6) Zenex™ padlocks, keyed different
(2) breaker switch padlocks, keyed different
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(1) snap-on red hasp
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout
(1) gate valve cover for 1” to 3” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 2” to 5” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 4” to 6.5” handles
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We accept cash, check, charge, or account.
PAYMENT OPTIONS

(1) large electrical plug cover
(2) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(4) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(2) bags of “Danger” tags (24 total)
(2) universal wall switch cover for
      toggle & paddle switches

(1) gate valve cover for 4” to 6.5” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 6” to 10” handles
(1) seal tight ball valve lockout
(1) handle OFF ball valve lockout
(2) bags of “Danger” tags (24 total)

(1) small electrical plug cover
(1) large electrical plug cover
(1) seal tight ball valve lockout
(1) handle OFF ball valve lockout
(3) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles 
(6) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(2) wall switch cover for toggle & paddle switches
(2) bags of “Danger” tags (24 total)



Lockout Kits

Prinzing Economy Lockout Kit

$102.50LKXItem #

Combo Electrical & Valve 
Safety Lockout Kits
Master Lock® personal ultra-du-
rable combo electrical and valve 
safety lockout kits. Durable safety 
lockout tool box keeps 
important lockout 
devices and padlocks 
together. Kits include 
high-use compo-
nents, satisfying most 
lockout applications. 
Padlocks supplied are 
keyed alike for added 
worker convenience. 

$196.251457VE3KAItem #

Master Lock® heavy-duty, compact lockout station. 
Holds machine specific lockout devices and pad 
locks near lockout point. Durable construction for 
years of use in corrosive environments. Features 
four hanger clips for safety padlocks or hasps. 
Measures 9-3/4” x 7-3/4” x 3-3/8”. Bin measures 
6-1/2” x 2-7/8” x 2-7/8”. Station includes face labels 
in English, Spanish/English, and French/English. 

$47.25Item #S1745E410

Heavy-Duty Compact 
Lockout Station

Master Lock® electrical safety lockout pouch. 
Compact, convenient design for work place con-
venience. Features Velcro® straps on back that 
allow pouch to be easily removed 
from belt. Straps also serve as break 
away feature in the event the pouch 
is caught in machinery. Protecting 
the employee. Padlocks supplied 
are keyed differently. Portable, com-
pact electrical safety lockout pouch. 

$52.20S1010E3Item #

Compact Electrical 
Safety Lockout Pouch

$415.00

$425.00

Electrical and Valve Lockout 
Station with Locks
Master Lock® deluxe electrical 
and valve safety lockout station 
filled. Large capacity, designed 
to hold all departmental lockout 
needs. Durable construction 
ensures long life in your facility. 
Upper and lower sections are lock-
able to ensure devices are there 
when needed for lockout. Sixteen 
attached hanger clips hold two 
padlocks or lockout hasps each. 
Converted compartments protect 
devices and keep dust and grime out. 
Movable dividers in top and bottom 
trays help organize devices. Holes provided along bottom 
for optional peg hook hangers. Upper unit ideal for larger 
lockout devices and padlocks. Lower unit ideal for tags and 
smaller lockout devices. Lower unit has two tip-out drawers. 
Each measures 10” x 6-7/8” x 3-1/4”. Dividers included to 
create 2,3,4,5 or 6 compartments. Each compartment holds 
25 tags. Total capacity of lower unit is 150 tags. Lockout 
station measures 26-1/2” x 22” x 4-1/8”. 

Item #S1900VE410
w/ Thermoplastic Locks
Item #S1900VE3
w/ Steel Padlocks

Master Lock® personal electrical 
safety lockout pouch. Conve-
niently designed for individual 
workers. Zippered pouch is easy 
to carry or worn with adjustable 
waist strap. Padlocks supplied 
are keyed alike for added worker 
convenience. Personal, individual 
electrical safety lockout pouch. 

$73.201456E3

Personal Electrical 
Safety Lockout Pouch

Item #
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Brady Prinzing lockout kit 
provides 9 components to 
ensure equipment is either 
de-energized or locked out 
in accordance with OSHA 
regulation 1910.47. Kit 
components include:

(1) large plug lockout
(3) blue Prinzing padlocks
(3) 1-1/2” steel lockout hasps
(14) 2 padlock identifier stickers	 (1) 10 pack lockout tags w/ ties
(3) single pole breaker lockouts	 (1) lockout training booklet
(2) multi-pole breaker lockouts	 (1) polyethylene carrying case

(1) red padlock	 (1) large plug lock	 (1) tag

Kit includes:	
(1) red padlock
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(12) “Danger” tags

Kit includes:
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp			   (1) red padlock
(1) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles		  (1) circuit breaker padlock
(2) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles		  (12) “Danger” tags

(3) steel padlocks, keyed alike	
(1) circuit breaker padlock	
(1) labeled snap-on red hasp	
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout	
(1) universal wall switch cover for toggle & paddle switch
(1) gate valve cover for 1” to 3” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 2” to 5” handles	 (1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(1) gate valve cover for 4” to 6.5” handles	 (1) handle OFF ball
(1) seal tight ball valve lockout		  valve lockout
(2) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles	 (12) “Danger” tags
(3) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles	 (1) plastic tool box

Kit Includes:
(6) padlocks		  (1) large plug cover
(1) snap-on hasp	 (2) wall switch covers
(2) 1” steel jaw hasps	 (5) movable dividers
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout	 (24) tags & ties
(2) Handle ON & OFF ball valve lockouts	
(4) gate valve lockouts (1” to 10” Valves)
(1) compact plug prong lockout
(6) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(2) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles

(1) circuit breaker padlock
(1) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(2) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles



410 series Zenex™ thermoplastic 
safety padlocks. Designed exclu-
sively for Lockout/Tagout applica-
tions. Zenex™ body. Key retaining, 
6-pin safety cylinder with 40K+ key 
changes. Customize on-site with 
permanent write on labels. Compli-
ant to OSHA Standards. 1½” wide 
body, 1½” shackle, 1¾” tall body.

Master Lock® 410 
Series Safety Padlock

Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed		
410BLK	 410KABLK	 410MKBLK
410BLU	 410KABLU	 410MKBLU
410GRN	 410KAGRN	 410MKGRN
410ORJ	 410KAORJ	 410MKORJ
410RED	 410KARED	 410MKRED
410YLW	 410KAYLW	 410MKYLW
410TEL	 410KATEL	 410MKTEL

Master Lock® 411 
Series Safety Padlock
411 series Zenex™ bilingual safety 
padlock. Designed exclusively for 
Lockout/Tagout applications. Non-
conductive Zenex™ body. Key
retaining, 6-pin safety cylinder with 
40K+ key changes. Customize on-site 
with permanent bilingual write on 
labels. Compliant to OSHA standards. 
1½” W x 3” H body, 1½” shackle.

Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed			
411BLK	 411KABLK 	 411MKBLK
411BLU	 411KABLU	 411MKBLU
411ORJ	 411KAORJ	 411MKORJ
411RED	 411KARED	 411MKRED
411YLW	 411KAYLW	 411MKYLW
411TEL	 411KATEL	 411MKTEL

$12.10 $12.60 $14.80

$13.45 $13.95 $15.90 $10.75 $11.45 $13.20

Master Lock®  No. 3 
reinforced laminated 
steel padlock. Ideal 
when locks may be 
subjected to physical 
abuse. Keyed differ-
ent, four pin cylinder. 
Each lock is opened 
by its own unique key. 
1-9/16” width body; 
9/32” shackle with 2” height.

Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed 			
3LHBLK	 3LHKABLK	 3LHMKBLK
3LHBLU	 3LHKABLU	 3LHMKBLU
3LHGRN	 3LHKAGRN	 3LHMKGRN
3LHWHT	 3LHKAWHT	 3LHMKWHT
3LHRED	 3LHKARED	 3LHMKRED
3LHYLW	 3LHKAYEL	 3LHMKYLW

Steel Body Padlocks

Photo I.D. Labels 
For Safety Padlocks
Master Lock® photo I.D. 
labels for Safety Padlocks. 
Allows you to take a picture of 
the employee and apply it to 
the lock. A Polaroid I Zone or 
digital camera can be used. 
Simply cut picture to size and 
apply to label. A top laminate 
then seals the picture into 
the label. Six labels per pack, 
Sold by the each.

Photo I.D. Labels For 411 Series Padlocks
Item #04115705	 Size: 1” W x 2-3/8” H
Photo I.D. Labels For A1105 and A1107 Series Padlocks
Item #68355700	 Size: 1-1/4” W x 1-3/4” H

$4.75/EA

$4.25/EA

Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed		
3BLK	 3KABLK	 3MKBLK
3BLU	 3KABLU	 3MKBLU
3GRN	 3KAGRN	 3MKGRN
3WHT	 3KAWHT	 3MKWHT
3RED	 3KARED	 3MKRED
3YLLO	 3KAYLW	 3MKYLW

Steel Body Padlocks
Master Lock® 
master keyed No. 3 
reinforced laminat-
ed steel padlock. 
Ideal when locks 
may be subjected 
to physical abuse. 
Master keyed, opens all the locks in the system although 
each lock has its own unique key. 1- 9/16” wide lock body; 
9/32” shackle with 3/4” high clearance silver steel padlock.

$8.90 $9.85 $11.25

Master Lock
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Color	
Black
Blue
Green
Orange
Red
Yellow
Teal

Color
Black
Blue
Green
White
Red
Yellow

Color	
Black
Blue
Orange
Red
Yellow
Teal

Color
Black
Blue
Green
White
Red
Yellow

English, Spanish & French Padlock Labels
Master Lock® English, Spanish and French padlock labels. 
Labels fit on 410 and 406 safety padlocks.

$13.75/PKS140M	 150 Per PackItem #

Master Lock® 410 & 406 
Series Padlock Covers 
Seals at shackle and keyway to 
help keep out dust and grime in ex-
treme environments. Rugged TPE 
(thermoplastic elastomer) weather 
resistant cover. Silicone free. Works 
with 410 and 406 Series Locks.

$24.75/BG400COVERSItem # 12 Per Bag



ABUS 45 Series economy laminated padlocks, 
keyed differently. General purpose high security 
laminated lock line for industrial and home use. 
Offer a precision brass pin tumbler cylinders and 
hardened steel shackles for years of service out-
doors and indoors. Each laminated layer is individ-
ually galvanized for resistance to rust. Dual locking 
levers provide extra pry resistance. Features 
popular M-1 keyway. Keyed different so that each 
lock is opened by its own unique key that does not 
open any other lock in the set. 40 mm body; 1½” W 
body; 1/4” shackle diameter; 13/16” shackle clear-
ance width; 7/8” shackle clearance height.

Item #4540BLK	 Black
Item #4540BLU	 Blue
Item #4540GRN	 Green
Item #4540WHT	 White
Item #4540RED	 Red
Item #4540YLW	 Yellow

45 Series Economy Padlock

ABUS 74 Series non-conductive safety 
padlocks, keyed different. Designed for 
Lockout/Tagout applications and help keep 
equipment and employees safe away from hazardous areas. 
Innovative, lightweight, non-magnetic, non-sparking and 
dielectric padlock meets OSHA lockout regulations and is 
well suited for harsh industrial environments. Solid aluminum 
body is easily identified from its high visibility color. Six pin 
cylinder for maximum key difference. Corrosion resistant. 
Keyed different so each lock is opened by its own unique key 
that does not open any other lock in the set. 1½” diameter; 
1/4” shackle clearance width; 1½” shackle clearance height.

74 Series Non-Conductive Padlocks

Item #7440KDBLK	 Black 
Item #7440KDBLU	 Blue 
Item #7440KDGRN	 Green 
Item #7440KDORG	 Orange 
Item #7440KDRED	 Red 
Item #7440KDYLW	 Yellow
Item #7440KDPRP	 Purple
Item #7440KDBRN	 Brown

American Lock® A1105 Series Lockout 
Padlock. High quality aluminum padlock, 
for Lockout/Tagout applications. The boron 
shackle rises one inch above the lock body 
and has 0.75 square inches of clearance. An-
odized aluminum finish for superior corrosion 
resistance. It’s five pin APTC12 cylinder can 
be custom keyed to match any system. 1½” 
wide x 3/4” body; 1/4” diameter, 3/4” horizontal 
clearance boron shackle. 1” shackle height.

A1105 Series Lockout Padlock

$11.25 $11.75 $12.85

$16.00$15.10$14.25

American Lock® A1107 series 
rectangular lockout padlock. High 
quality aluminum padlock, for 
Lockout/Tagout applications. The 
boron shackle rises three inches 
above the lock body and has 
0.75 square inches of clearance. 
Anodized aluminum for superior 
corrosion resistance. It’s five pin 
APTC12 cylinder can be custom 
keyed to match any system. 
1½” wide body; 1/4” diameter, 
3/4” horizontal clearance boron 
shackle. 3” shackle.

A1107 Series Lockout Padlock

Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed
1107K	 A1107KABLK	 A1107MKBLK
1107B	 A1107KABLU	 A1107MKBLU
1107E	 A1107KAGRN	 A1107MKGRN
1107P	 A1107KAPRP	 A1107MKPRP
1107R	 A1107KARED	 A1107MKRED
1107Y	 A1107KAYLW	 A1107MKYLW
1107O	 A1107KAORG	 A1107MKORG
1107D	 A1107KABRN	 A1107MKBRN
1107C	 A1107KACLR	 A1107MKCLR

$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90

$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75

Padlocks
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Keyed Diff.	 Keyed Alike	 Master Keyed			
1105K	 A1105KABLK	 A1105MKBLK
1105B	 A1105KABLU	 A1105MKBLU
1105E	 A1105KAGRN	 A1105MKGRN
1105P	 A1105KAORJ	 A1105MKORG
1105R	 A1105KARED	 A1105MKRED
A1105YLW	 A1105KAYLW	 A1105MKYLW
1105O	 A1105KAPRP	 A1105MKPRP
1105D	 A1105KABRN	 A1105MKBRN
A1105CLR	 A1105KACLR	 A1105MKCLR

Color
Black
Blue
Green
Orange
Red
Yellow
Purple
Brown
Clear

Color
Black
Blue
Green
Orange
Red
Yellow
Purple
Brown
Clear

406 Series Safety Padlock 
Master Lock® dielectric thermoplastic safety 
padlock, keyed differently. Designed
exclusively for Lockout/Tagout applications. 
Durable, lightweight, non-conductive
Thermoplastic lock body. All components are 
non-sparking and non-magnetic (plastic, copper, brass).
Compliance with OSHA “one employee, one lock, one key”
directive. Key retaining-ensures that padlock is not left unlocked, Keyed
different 6-pin tumbler cylinder. 1-1/2 inch wide, 1-3/4 inches tall. Thermoplastic 
body, plastic shackle with 1-1/2 inch clearance. Sold by the each.

Item #406BLK	 Black
Item #406BLU	 Blue
Item #406GRN	 Green
Item #406ORJ	 Orange
Item #406RED	 Red
Item #406YLW	 Yellow
Item #406PRP	 Purple
Item #406TEA	 Teal

$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90



Safety Lockout  Brass 
I.D. Tags w/ Ring
Master Lock® safety lockout engravable brass identification 
tag with ring. Tags attach to padlocks with shackle collars 
71SC8 sold separately. Ring easily attaches to shackle col-
lars. Provides for individual worker identification. 12 per pack.

$13.20/PKItem #71TAG
Master Lock® safety padlock 
caddy with labels. Keep safety 
padlocks near appropriate machin-
ery. Holds up to twelve padlocks 
based on number of lockout 
points. Includes product labels 
in English, Spanish, and French. 
When locking out, conveniently 
carry caddy to all lockout points. 
When all padlocks are gone, all 
lockout points have been met. All 
safety locks sold separately. Red.

$7.25S125

Safety Padlock 
Caddy w/ Labels

Item #

Master Lock® safety lockout zinc plated 
steel chain with chain holder attached. 
Keeps padlocks close to equipment. 
Fits all Master Lock® collars. Shackle 
collars must be ordered separately. 
Lightweight. 9” total length. For OSHA 
compliance. 12 per pack.

$14.90/PK71CSItem #

STOPOUT® Look ’n Stop 
Compact Group Lock Box
Small, portable group lock 
box goes with you on the 
job - from the office to the 
production floor. Set on 
a desk, mount on wall, 
or simply take with you. 
Safely store keys securely 
from lockout. Specially de-
signed to lid hinges closed 
with a twist. Turn it 15° for 
added security-prevents 
unauthorized pry access 
or tampering when padlocks are in place. With the holes 
lined up after close and turn, secure the box with up to 17 
padlocks (sold separately). The lid only opens after re-
moval of the last padlock. Reverse twist lid to open, and 
remove keys. Slots in clear view lid to insert and store 
locked-out keys. 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 4” octagon-shaped box 
in durable, impact-resistant red conveys STOP.

$18.45KCC620Item #

Look to view the keys and padlocks 
in a secure lock box that is shaped to 
say STOP. Internal 16 aluminum hooks 
to hang keys - identifiable through the 
clear front cover. Once closed, holes 
and slots along the edges of box 
and cover align. Secure with up 
to 44 padlocks (sold separate-
ly). Plus, there is a hole on the 
left backside for a supervisor’s 
padlock. Cover pry-guard edge 
provides security when using minimal padlocks. Front cover slides 
to hinge open and close. 13” x 13” x 1/2” box made of durable, 
impact-resistant plastic, designed for industrial environments. Each 
padlock represents a worker on the lockout project. Each padlock 
removed signifies the worker has completed their portion of the 
project. Yet there is no access to the keys of the locked out devices 
until the last padlock is removed. Additional features include: top 
carry handle for portability and two rear keyholes for wall mounting.

$64.75KCC624

STOPOUT® Look ’n Stop 
Group Lock Box

Item #

Safety Lockout 
Steel Chain

Photo I.D. Labels 
For Safety Padlocks
Master Lock® photo I.D. labels for Safety 
Padlocks. Allows you to take a picture of 
the employee and apply it to the lock. A 
Polaroid I Zone or digital camera can be 
used. Simply cut picture to size and apply 
to label. A top laminate then seals the 
picture into the label. Six labels per pack. 
Sold by the each.
Photo I.D. Labels For 411 Series Padlocks
Item #04115705	 Size: 1” W x 2-3/8” H
Photo I.D. Labels For A1105 and A1107 Series Padlocks
Item #68355700	 Size: 1-1/4” W x 1-3/4” H

$4.75

$4.25

Lockout Box
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Safety Padlock Covers 
for A1100/6835 Series
Seals at shackle and keyway to 
help keep out dust and grime in 
extreme environments. Rugged TPE 
(thermoplastic elastomer) weather 
resistant cover. Silicone free cover. 
Works with safety padlock A1100 
Series and 6835. 12 per pack.

$24.75/PKS101Item #

Safety Padlock Covers 
for  411 Series Locks
Seals at shackle and keyway to 
help keep out dust and grime in 
extreme environments. Rugged 
TPE (thermoplastic elasto-
mer) weather resistant cover. 
Silicone free. Works with 411 
Series locks. 12 per bag.

$24.75/BG411COVERSItem #

#71SC8

#71TAG

Safety Lockout 
Shackle Collar

$9.10/PKItem #71SC8

Master Lock® safety lockout shackle 
collar. Fits 7/32” diameter shackles and 
smaller. Furnished with rivets for attach-
ing to shackle. Great to use for 410, 
411, A1105 and A1107 series padlocks. 
For OSHA compliance. 12 per pack.



Master Lock® dual jaw 
spark resistant aluminum 
lockout hasp. Simply 
attached device to energy 
disconnect switch to keep 
equipment inoperative 
while repairs or adjust-
ments are made. Lockout 
by multiple workers at 
each lockout point. Con-
trol cannot be turned on until last worker’s 
padlock is removed from hasp. 2” x 5-7/8” 
total size. 1” x 1-1/2” inside jaw diameter. 

$8.45429

Dual Jaw Aluminum 
Lockout Hasp

Master Lock® heavy duty lockout hasp. 
Durable pry proof steel jaw with steel 
body. Simply attach device to energy 
disconnect switch to keep equipment 
inoperative while repairs or adjustments 
are made. Lockout 
by multiple workers 
at each lockout 
point. Control can-
not be turned on 
until last worker’s 
padlock is removed 
from hasp.

Item #418M
Lock: 2-3/8” x 3-1/4”, Holds 4 Locks
Item #419
Lock: 2-3/8” x 6-5/8”, Holds 8 Locks

STOPOUT® Aluma-Tag™ 
Labeled Lockout Hasp
Two red anodized, .090” aluminum plates 
make up this high-strength, versatile hasp. 
When closed the holes align to accommo-
date up to six padlocks (sold separately). 
Jaws are offset to cross over one another 
when closed to prevent tampering of the 
hasp from being pried apart. 1 1/2” diameter 
round reach jaw end - Double-Cross version 
has 1 3/4” and 3/4” diameter jaw ends. 
Lockout hazard message labels on both 
sides- and space to write in.
Aluma-Tag Hasps: “DANGER DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #KDH642	 Hasp: 6-3/4” x 3-1/8”
Aluma-Tag Hasps: “DANGER LOCKED OUT DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #KDH644	 Hasp: 6-3/4” x 3-1/8”
Aluma-Tag Hasps: “DANGER DO NOT START”
Item #KDH648	 Hasp: 6-3/4” x 3-1/8”
Double-Cross Hasps: “DANGER DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #KDH731	 Hasp: 7” x 3-1/8”, Body: 2-3/4”
Double-Cross Hasps: “DANGER LOCKED OUT DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #KDH733	 Hasp: 7” x 3-1/8”, Body: 2-3/4”

Item #

$7.50

$5.85

$6.85

$5.85

$5.25

$6.25

Polyester coat-
ed red body 
with tabbed 
steel jaw. Easily 
attaches to en-
ergy disconnect 
switch to keep 
equipment 
inoperative 
while repairs 
or adjustments are made. Lockout 
by multiple workers at each lockout 
point. Control cannot be turned until 
last worker’s padlock is removed from 
hasp. Holds 6 padlocks.

Heavy Duty Steel 
Lockout Hasp

Item #T210
1” Hasp, 4” Length
Item #T215
1-1/2” Hasp, 4” Length

$8.10

$8.15

M-Safe® Heavy Duty 
Lockout Hasp
M-Safe® heavy duty 
nylon lockout hasp. 
Provides a safe, prov-
en method of locking out 
energy sources. Durable nylon construc-
tion is flexible, durable and heat and cold 
resistant. Holds up to six padlocks.

$3.80MS01Item #

Master Lock® 4mm steel 
lockout hasp. Designed to fit 
smaller lockout points. Features 
a steel shackle with plastic 
body. Can be used with S100 
lockout leash lanyard. 2-1/4” x 
3” total size. 1” inside 
jaw diameter. Holds up 
to two padlocks.

$5.50S430

Steel Lockout Hasp

Item #

$16.85

$16.85

$15.85

$15.85

$15.85

Master Lock® heavy 
duty lockout hasp. 
Heavy gauge steel 
jaw with vinyl coated 
red handle. Simply 
attach device to 
energy disconnect 
switch to keep equipment inoperative 
while repairs or adjustments are made. 
Lockout by multiple workers at each 
lockout point. Control cannot be turned 
on until last worker’s padlock is removed 
from hasp. Holds up to six padlocks.

Heavy Duty 
Lockout Hasp

Item #420HASP
Lock: 1-3/4” x 4-1/2”, Jaw: 1”
Item #421HASP
Lock: 2-3/8” x 5”, Jaw: 1-1/2”

Durable pry resistant 
steel jaw with vinyl 
coated red handle. 
Simply attach device 
to energy disconnect 
switch to keep equip-
ment inoperative 
while repairs or adjustments are 
made. Lockout by multiple workers 
at each lockout point. Control can-
not be turned on until last worker’s 
padlock is removed from hasp. 
Holds up to six padlocks.

Heavy Duty 
Lockout Hasp

Item #ALO80
Lock: 1-3/4” x 4-1/2”, Jaw: 1”
Item #ALO802
Lock: 2-3/8” x 5”, Jaw: 1-1/2”

Pry Proof Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp
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Master Lock® Labeled 
snap-on hasp combines 
multiple person lockout 
and tag out identifi-
cation.  Easy to apply 
snap-on advantage fits 
more lockout points 
than alternative rivet 
hinged hasps.  Anod-
ized aluminum and 
stainless steel con-
struction for combined 
corrosion resistance 
and strength. 2-7/8” x 7”. 
Holds up to 5 Padlocks.

$9.60427

Snap-On Aluminum 
Lockout Hasp

Item #

Aluma-Tag Back Double-Cross Back



Plug Lockouts

Brady® electrical plug 
lockout. Avoid electrical 
accidents by applying 
lockouts to prevent 
plugs from being insert-
ed into a wall outlet. Use 
when plug will not remain 
under the exclusive control 
of the person performing 
service or maintenance. 
Made of rugged poly-
propylene. 1 English, French and 
Spanish Danger label provided.

Electrical Plug Lockout

Item #65674
Voltage: 110V, Cable Hole: 1/2”
Size: 2” H x 2” D x 3½” W
Item #65675
Voltage: 220/500V, Cable Hole: 1”
Size: 3¼” H x 3¼” D x 7” W

Master Lock® rotating electrical plug lockout. Features an 
outward/ inward rotation that allows for easier application 
and storage, surround the electrical plug and protects against 
accidental reconnection. Patented rotating design allows for 
easier installation in confined space applications. Complete 
with high-visibility permanent safety labels (English, French, 
and Spanish). Tough, lightweight, dielectric thermoplastic bodies 
withstands chemicals. Performs effectively in extreme conditions.

Rotating Electrical Plug Lockout

For Use with most 110 & many 220 volt plugs
Item #487	 Size: 2¼” x 3¼”
For Use with most 220 & many 550 volt plugs
Item #488M	 Size: 3” x 6”

Brady® 
prinzing three-
in-one plug 
lockout. Accom-
modates high and 
low-voltage plugs 
up to 3” in diam-
eter and 5½” in 
length. 2 sliding top 
lids can be used 
to individually or 
together to fit small, 
medium and large diameter cords 
up to 1¼”. Plug lockout is made of 
bright yellow thermoplastic material. 
Visual label supplied in English, 
Spanish bilingual format.

$16.25

3-in-1 Electrical 
Plug Lockout

Item #PL023

Two Prong 
Plug Lockout
Master Lock® two 
prong plug lockout. Patented plug lock-
out grips prongs of 110-120 volt plugs. 
Fits two prong plug with and without 
ground. Use with your existing lockout 
padlocks or lockout hasps. Includes 
labels in English, Spanish, and French.

$7.75S2005Item #

$13.20

$10.30

$16.80

$19.85

E-SAFE™ Lock-A-Plug
The lock-a-plug completely 
encloses the electrical plug 
from any accidental 
reconnection. The 
locking system avoids 
usage of unauthorized 
personnel during critical 
times. Fully dielectric, 
good low-temperature 
resistance and 300°F 
(149°C) flashpoint.

Single entry, plug lock 110 Volts
Item #LP110
1¾” H x 3¼” L x 1¾” W
Multiple entry, plug lock 220 Volts
Item #LP550
3” H x 6¾” L x 3” W

$8.75

$10.10
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LatchTight® portable red group lock box. Durable 
power-coated red finish with an easy grip, ergonomic 
handle. Ensures that keys cannot be accessed 
until the last lock is removed. Secure each 
lockout point on a piece of equipment with just 
one designated lock. Accommodates up to 12 
workers, more with the use of lockout hasps. 

$55.00498A

LatchTight® 
Portable 

Item #

Brady® wall mount lockout 
box. Made of acrylic plastic 
with transparent front cover. 
Pre-drilled holes in back for 
easy wall mounting. 9”H x 6”W 
x 4”D. Red lockout box with 
clear front face.

$58.75LG097E

Wall Mount 
Lockout Box

Item #

$233.001458E410Item #

Portable Electrical Safety Lockout Kit
Master Lock® portable electrical safety lockout kit. Group kits are for 
multiple workers. Include permanent write-on labels (English, French, and 
Spanish) that allow instant on-site customization and identification for each 
worker. Kits include high-use components, satisfying most applications. 
Lightweight safety lockout carrying case with modular, translucent storage 
compartments for improved organization and fast component selection.
(6) Zenex™ padlocks, keyed different
(2) breaker switch padlocks, keyed different
(1) 1” steel jaw hasp
(1) snap-on red hasp
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout
(1) small electrical plug cover

(1) large electrical plug cover
(2) Hi-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(4) low-volt grip tight breaker toggles
(2) bags of “Danger” tags (24 total)
(2) universal wall switch cover for
      toggle & paddle switches



$78.75Item #LK112F

Electrical Breaker Lockout Pouch

Circuit Breaker Lockouts

Miniature Circuit Breaker Lockout
Master Lock® miniature circuit breaker lockout. Locks out most 
miniature ISO/DIN circuit breakers throughout the world. Works with 
all Master Lock and American Lock® safety padlocks and hasps.
Item #S2390	 Pin Out, 11mm or less
Item #S2391	 Pin Out, 11mm to 13mm
Item #S2392	 Miniature, Pin In
Item #S2393	 Universal Miniature

Grip Tight™ Circuit 
Breaker Lockout
Fits virtually all circuit 
breakers you will find in a 
lockout situation. 506SET 
includes one 491B and 
one 493B Grip Tight™ 
circuit breaker lockouts. Grip 
Tight™ circuit breakers work with 
simple thumb turn and clamping handle. 
Innovative patented Grip Tight™ design 
effectively locks out circuit breakers. Adjust 
to breaker with simple thumb turn and then 
close clamping handle for a tight grip on 
the toggle. Great strength with universal 
fit. 491B fits wide or tall breaker toggles 
typically found on hi-voltage/hi-amperage 
breakers. 493B fits standard height and 
tie-bar toggles typically found on 120 and 
240 volt breakers. Compact device is 
easy to carry and easy to store. Accepts 
all American Lock and Master Lock safety 
padlock shackles and lockout hasps. 
Durable construction with powder coated 
steel and reinforced polymer for operation 
in harsh environments.

$10.60

$4.95
$5.20
$5.10
$5.10

$6.95
$5.25

$3.80

This versatile lockout device prevents 
the accidental activation of large or 
up to three individual circuit break-
ers and can work on a wide variety 
of flip lever style handle switches. 
Slide-n-Lock™ is constructed of red 
dielectric ABS plastic and incorpo-
rates the octagon shape to convey 
STOP. The Slide-n-Lock™ consists 
of three parts: Mounting Rail, Slide 
Set, and Stop Bar. It installs quickly 
and easily with no drilling required, and no binding onto 
the breaker handle. Additional Mounting Rails allow 
the removable parts of the Slide-n-Lock™ for use onto 
several electrical panels without removing the Mounting 
Rail. Mounting Rail: 5”L x 3/4”W x 1/4”L. Slide Set: 2”L 
x 2”W x 1-3/8”D. Stop Bar: 5”L x 1”W x 1”D.

$7.50

STOPOUT® Slide ’n Lock 
Handle Circuit Breaker

STOPOUT® Circuit 
Breaker Lockout
Circuit Breaker Lockout, for 120/240 
volt breakers. This unique design allows 
for fastest lockout application time and 
quick and easy removal as well. The unit 
uses metal jaws for optimum secure grip. 
The Circuit Breaker Lockout is a visible 
safety red to call attention to the locked out 
switch. Fast secure application with bar 
clamp action design and quick release tab. 
Easy operation even with just one hand if 
needed. Accommodates up to 9/32” diam-
eter padlock shackles (sold separately).
Item #KDD160	 Single Pole
Item #KDD161	 Double Pole
Item #KDD162	 Triple Pole

$10.95
$13.50
$14.50

Requires a switch breaker with 
a recessed hole in it. Fully di-
electric and resists temperatures 
up to 300°F (149°C). Good low 
temperature resistance.
Single Pole Circuit Breaker
CB01	 Size: 2-3/10” L x 17/20” H x 1-1/10” W
Double Pole Circuit Breaker
CB-02	 Size: 2-5/8” L x 1-7/8” H x 1” W
Single Pole Circuit Breaker
CB-03	 Size: 2-3/10” L x 3/4” H x 1” W
Double Pole Circuit Breaker
CB-04	 Size: 2-5/8” L x 1” H x  1-173/200” W

C-SAFE™ Circuit 
Breaker Lockout

$5.40

$8.95

$5.10
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#CB01 #CB-02

#CB-03

#CB-04

Item #491B           Hi-Voltage Circuit Breaker
Item #493B           Low-Voltage Circuit Breaker
Item #506SET      Kit

Item #KDD280	 Handle Circuit Breaker
Item #KDD282	 Additional Mounting Rail

#491B
#493B

#S2390 #S2391
#S2392 #S2393

Ripstop nylon, abrasion resistant zippered pouch with 
double belt loop for portable access to lockout devices.
Kit includes:
•	 11 circuit breaker lockouts
•	 3 electrical switch lockouts
•	 1 single entry electrical plug outlet

#KDD162

#KDD160

#KDD161

$5.10



Switch Lockouts

Ideal® Vol-Test® Solenoid voltage 
tester. Extremely rugged and reliable. 
Features a solenoid indicator and 
neon test lamp that provide double 
protection. Independent circuitry pro-
vides a built-in backup safety system. 
Replaceable leads with shielded probe tips. 
Tests 80V  to 600V AC/DC (25 to 60Hz). CAT 
III - 600V.

$55.15Item #61065

Vol-Test® Solenoid 
Voltage Tester

Extech non-contact AC voltage 
detector for 100VAC to 600VAC. For 
use on 50/60Hz circuits. Features a 
flashing red LED light, push button ON/OFF, 
and audible beeper indication. Tip fits into 
outlets or against wire insulation. Locates 
breaks in power cables. UL approved. 
Convenient size with pocket clip and 2 AAA 
batteries. 6” total length. CAT III 600V.

$10.70Item #40130

Non-Contact AC 
Voltage Detector

$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90

Brady® Fuse Blockout
devices. Constructed of 
non-conductive, heavy-duty 
plastic, unique locking mecha-
nism prevents device from be-
ing accidentally removed from 
fuse block. Easily attaches 
with nylon cable tires in order 
to prevent unexpected start 
up during maintenance. These 
blockout devices can easily be 
removed. Red. Six per pack.

Fuse Blockout 
Devices

Item #65690	 Small
Blocks Out 1/4”, 9/32”, 11/32” & 9/16” Fuses
Item #65691	 Large
Blocks Out 13/16” & 1-1/16” Fuse & Blade Type Fuses

$5.45/EA

$11.10/EA

#65691

#65690

Ideal® Fuse Puller
Ideal® Fuse Puller. Handy and convenient for removing or replacing cartridge-type fuses. 
Fully insulated, high dielectric, glass filled polypropylene construction. Non-slip gripping 
surface and protective finger stops for added safety. Cleanly marked amperage ranged.
Item #	 Size	 Fuse Puller		
34001	 Small	 250V
34002	 Medium	 100A/250V,NS 600V
34003	 Large	 31 - 600A/250V & 31 - 400A/600V
34015I	 Durable, Small	 0 - 30/A/250V
34016	 Durable, Large	 0 - 100A/250V & 0 - 60/A/600V

#34001
#34002

#34003
#34015I

#34016
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Extech Infrared 
Thermometer
Extech Wide Range Mini IR Thermometer. 12:1 compact in-
frared thermometer with laser pointer. IR temperature range: 
-58 to 1200°F (-50 to 650°C). High resolution of 0.1° up to 
199.9°. High/Low setpoints with audible alarm. 0.10 to 1.00 
adjustable emissivity for better accuracy on different sur-
faces. Built-in laser pointer for easy targeting. Large backlit 
LCD display. Data hold and min/max, overrange indicator, 
auto power off. Complete with 9V battery and pouch case.

$99.99Item #42510A

Brady® prinzing wall 
switch lockout, clear. 
Wall switch lockouts 
may be used with 
most wall-mounted 
switches and are 
simple to install 
using existing plate 
screws. Made of clear 
polycarbonate with a patented 
non-hinge design. Temperature 
range -40°F to 250°F.

$9.60WSLO

Wall Switch 
Lockout

Item #

Universal Toggle & Paddle 
Wall Switch Lockout
Master Lock® univer-
sal wall switch lockout. 
Locks out both toggle, 
Decora™ and paddle 
switches. Patented design 
assures switch stays locked 
on or off. Hinges open for 
unobstructed normal oper-
ations of switch. 
Includes English/
Spanish, and
English/French labels.

$5.90Item #496B

Rotary Switch Cover & Bases

Replacement Install Bases
Item #S2152AST	 12/PK
Replacement Retro Fit Bases
Item #S2154AST	 12/PK $13.90/PK

$4.10/PK

Brady® Fuse lockout devices. 
Constructed on non-conductive, 
heavy-duty plastic, these lock-
out devices have a unique 
locking mechanism that 
prevents the device from 
being accidentally removed 
from the fuse block. Easily 
attaches with nylon cable ties in order to 
prevent unexpected startup during main-
tenance. These lockout devices cannot be 
easily removed. Red. Six per pack.

Fuse Lockout 
Devices

Item #65750
Small, 13/32” diameter
Item #65751
Large, 9/16” diameter

$59.75

$61.50

/PK

/PK $16.10/EAItem #S2151	

Prohibits access to a switch or control. #S2151 Includes 
(1) cover, (1) new install base, and (1) retrofit base with 
double-faced adhesive tape. Lock not included.#S2151



Cable Lockouts

Stopout® Twist ’N Lock 
Cinch Cable Hasp
Run the cable though various devices; then, 
with a quick twist of the hasp, cinch the ca-
ble to prevent unauthorized access.  Easy 
to use cable, add padlock(s) and cinch lock-
out hasp solution. Polycarbonate, compact 
hasp comprised of two 1-1/2” diameter x 
3” width rotating halves with 6-ft red plastic 
coated steel cable. Visible red octagon 
shape reinforces the STOP message. To 
use, insert the cable through the devices to 
lock out, then pull the cable taut. Short 15° 
turn of the hasp halves tightens down to 
cinch the cable in place. Pin pops up to hold 
the device in the secured position and lines 
up for the four padlock holes. Place lockout 
tag and up to four padlocks (available separately) in the open holes to 
secure in place. When the Lockout situation is finished, simply remove 
padlock(s), push the pin in, twist the device in the opposite direction to 
release, and pull the cable out.

$17.90Item #KDD637

Brady® all-purpose cable 
lockout with 8’ sheathed cable. 
Cable lockouts are incredibly 
versatile making them perfect 
for all of your unusual energy 
isolating devices that are difficult 
to lockout. Compact, lightweight body is made of 
rugged impact modified glass filled nylon giving them superior 
chemical, corrosion and temperature resistance properties. 
Sheathed metal cable is 4/16” diameter including vinyl coat-
ing. Ergonomic design makes it a “cinch” to tighten cable-hold 
device in one hand and cinch tight with the other! Built-in cable 
loop keeps cable neatly coiled when stored and prevents it 
from dangling loose when device is being used. 4 lock holes in 
handle accommodate most lock shackles and hasps.

All Purpose Cable Lockout 
w/ Sheathed Cable

$48.75
$10.65

Item #50943	 Lockout w/ Cable
Item #50947	 Cable Only

Adjustable 
Cable Lockout
Master Lock® durable, adjustable cable 
lockout. Pull-tight cable adjusts for a 
secure fit every time. Integrates safety 
hasps with a cable lockout. Ideal for 
multiple circuit breakers or side-by-side 
gate valve lockouts. Tough, flexible 
multi-stranded steel cable is insulated 
with a clear plastic coating (PVC free). 
Feed the cable end through the points 
to be locked out, then to remove any 
slack with the patented locking feature. 
Tough, lightweight thermoplastic body 
withstands chemicals. Performs effec-
tively in extreme conditions. Includes 
high-visibility, write on safety labels 
(English, French and Spanish). 
Item #S806CBL3	   3’ Cable
Item #S806CBL4	   4’ Cable
Item #S806	   6’ Cable
Item #S806CBL15	 15’ Cable

$19.95

$21.75
$23.25
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Master Lock® butterfly valve lockout 
with adjustable cable. Locks out valve 
in seconds by feeding 
S806CBL3 cable lockout 
device through desired 
eyelet and around valve. 
Durable, lightweight 
thermoplastic material 
that is chemical resistant 
and performs effectively in extreme 
environments. Directional application 
arrows allow for ease of installation and 
minimize user error. Stainless steel rivet 
allows device to smoothly pivot open 
and closed to ensure proper fit.

Butterfly Valve Lockout 
w/ Adjustable Cable

Item #S3920	 Butterfly Lockout Only
Item #S3921 	 Butterfly Lockout w/ Cable $34.75

$14.70

$20.50

Circuit Breaker 
Compact Padlock
Master Lock® circuit breaker compact 
padlock. 3/16” diameter cable shackle 
allows padlock to properly lock all types 
of circuit breakers lockout devices. 
Flexible cable allows the compact lock 
body to be positioned so most panel 
doors can be closed. Fits the tight space 
constraints within circuit breaker shutoff 
boxes. 1-1/8” wide x 3/4” deep steel 
body x 5” flexible steel cable.

#7C5RED	 Keyed Diff.
#7KAC5RED	 Keyed Alike

$10.60
$11.25

Brady® Original 
cable lockout. 
Patented cable 
lockout device 
is perfect for 
your difficult 
lockout situations such 
as large gate valves 
or oversized devices. 
Simply squeeze device 
to tighten cable, insert 
your padlock to secure the handle 
and you’re done! Body is made of 
impact modified nylon. Standard 
lockout device comes with 6” x 1/8” 
diameter cable. Red.

$44.0065318

Original Cable 
Lockout

Item #

Plug & Hoist Control 
Lockout Cover
Master Lock® over-
sized plug and hoist 
control lockout 
cover. Effectively 
locks out odd size 
and large electrical con-
nectors and hoist controls. 
The cinch sack offers broad 
application solutions. Insert 
PVC tubing to block access to 
hoist control buttons. Flexible 
and durable rip-stop nylon bag 
fits easily in safety tool boxes. 
Accepts up to 6 padlocks or 
hasps. Trilingual lock out warn-
ing printed on bag.
Item #453L	 6-1/4” x 17”
Item #453XLM	 10” x 26”
Item #453XXL	 14” x 36”

$21.75
$26.50
$27.75
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Valve Lockouts
Rotating Gate 
Valve Lockout
Master Lock® Rotating Gate 
Valve Lockout. Features an 
outward/inward rotation allows for 
easier installation and storage. 
Surrounds the valve operating 
handle to protect against acci-
dental valve opening. Unique 
patented rotating design allows 
for easier installation in confined 
space applications. Rotates into itself and nests into 
the next larger size to save space in safety tool boxes. 
Center knockout can be removed for rising stem gate 
valves. Multiple workers can apply their personal safety 
locks. Complete with high-visibility permanent safety 
labels (English, French & Spanish) that can be written-on 
to identify the responsible person. Tough, lightweight, 
dielectric thermoplastic bodies withstand chemicals. 
Performs effectively in extreme conditions.
Item #480	 1” to 3”        Valve Handles
Item #481	 2” to 5”        Valve Handles
Item #482	 4” to 6-1/2”  Valve Handles
Item #483	 6” to 10”      Valve Handles
Item #484	 8” to 13”      Valve Handles
Item #485SET	 1” to 13”      Valve Handles

$29.90

Seal Tight™ Handle-off & 
Handle-on Ball Valve Lockout

For more info please visit www.DiValSafety.com

$22.10

$10.75
$16.25
$21.00
$26.50
$44.00

$115.40

$13.75
$23.10
$41.70

Item #		                 Fits Valve Size		
Item #SD02	 Red Color	 1” to 2-1/2”
Item #SD04	 Red Color	 2-1/2” to 5”
Item #SD06	 Red Color	 5” to 6-1/2”
Item #SD08	 Red Color	 6-1/2” to 10”
Item #SD13	 Red Color	 10” to 14”
Item #VS02(Color Code)*	 1” to 2-1/2”
Item #VS04(Color Code)*	 2-1/2” to 5”
Item #VS06(Color Code)*	 5” to 6-1/2”
Item #VS09(Color Code)*	 6-1/2” to 10”
Item #VS13(Color Code)*	 10” to 14”
*Color Code:  B (Blue), G (Green), Y (Yellow)

Item #S3068	 Handle-On Lockout
Item #468L	 Handle-Off Lockout
Item #S1000	 Lockout Kit

#468L

$52.75

$17.50
$16.90
$21.25
$28.50
$44.00
$14.90
$17.60
$21.85
$29.00
$45.00

$49.60

#S3068

V-Safe™ Donut Wheel 
Lockout Valve
V-Safe™ Lockout Valve. The 
V-Safe Valve cover consists 
of two flattened half moons 
that completely cover the 
valve wheel. Made of strong 
“Polypropylene” plastic. Fully 
dielectric. Highly resistant to 
abrasion. Resistant to ex-
treme temperature changes 
from -50°F to 360°F.

#BS01

$245.001458V410Item #

Master Lock® adjust-
able ball valve lockout. 
Easy to use device 
prevents accidental 
activation of a closed 
ball valve. Adjustable 
design fits 1/2 inch 
to 2 inch valves. Durable, lightweight ther-
moplastic material is chemical resistant and 
performs effectively in extreme environments. 
Removable insert accommodates a wide 
range of handle designs and dimensions. 
Works with S806 cable (order separately)
lockout device for the most secure fit. Four 
locking holes to accept all Master Lock and 
American Lock safety padlocks.

$17.25Item  #S3081

Adjustable Ball 
Valve Lockout

B-SAFE™ Ball Valve 
Lockout Device
Valves from 3/8” to 1-1/4”. Made of strong polypropylene 
plastic. Highly resistant to solvents and other chemical 
products. Excellent resistance to cracking and abrasion. 
Resistant to extreme temperature changed ranging from 
-50°F to 360°F. Fully dielectric. Can lock in the open posi-
tion. Meets ANSI Z353.1 Standards. 0.312 inch lock hole.
Item #BS01	 3/8” - 1-1/4”
Item #BS02	 1-1/2” - 2-1/2”
Item #BS03	 2” - 8”
Item #BS04	 12” - 4”

#BS04

Portable Valve Safety 
Lockout Kit
Include permanent write-on labels 
(English, French, & Spanish) that 
allow instant on-site customization and 
identification for each worker. Kits include 
high-use components, satisfying most 
applications. Lightweight safety lockout 
carrying case with modular, translucent 
storage compartments for improved organi-
zation and fast component selection. 
(6) Zenex™ padlocks, keyed different
(1) 1” lockout hasp
(1) snap-on red hasp
(1) 6’ adjustable cable lockout
(1) gate valve cover for 1” to 3” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 2” to 5” handles

(1) gate valve cover for 4” to 6.5” handles
(1) gate valve cover for 6” to 10” handles
(1) seal tight ball valve lockout
(1) handle OFF ball valve lockout
(2) bags of “Danger” tags (24 total)

Master Lock® Seal Tight™ handle-off ball valve 
lockout. Patented innovative design eliminates 
the risk of valve reactivation with removal of 
handle. Device encloses the valve stem, with the 
handle removed, to make reactivation virtually 
impossible. Master Lock® Seal Tight™ handle-on 
ball valve lockout clamps tight on handle stop. 
Defies corrosive environments and extreme tem-
peratures. Fits virtually all types of pipe including 
insulated, PVC and metal. Universal fit-effectively 
locks out valves from 3/8” to 4”.



Ladder Shield™ 
Lockout/Tagout Kit
Attach to fixed ladders on buildings or semi-per-
manent ladders at job sites to discourage un-
authorized climbing. Ladder Shield is made of 
durable, rust-proof .063” aluminum and fits most 
ladders. Secure by using a cable-hasp lockout 
and padlock (both included). Bold, bilingual 
warning message and accident prevention tag 
provides additional visual deterrents. 42”H x 13 
1/4”W x 2 13/16”D. Hang the U-shaped top over 
an upper level ladder step blocking access to 
steps below. Run the cable-hasp lockout through 
the pre-punched holes in the Ladder Shield, and 
around the ladder steps. Pull cable tight. Secure 
the cable-hasp lockout with padlock and tag. Kit 
includes: Ladder Shield™, cable-hasp   lockout, 
padlock with key, and accident prevention tags.

$89.85Item #KLB426
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Utility Lockouts

Glad Hand Trailer 
Pneumatic Lockouts
Keeps the trailer in place, especially while 
being loaded or unloaded. Apply the glad 
hand device to lockout access to the trailer’s 
emergency brake (red) connection- prevent-
ing it from being removed. In order to move 
the trailer, the glad hand lockout must be 
taken off the trailer’s air line to connect to a 
truck, which releases the emergency brakes 
on the trailer. Also, ideal for use on idle or storage trailers - preventing 
the trailer and its contents from being moved away or theft.
Item #KDD475	 Keyed Differently
Item #KDD479	 Keyed Alike

Drum Electrical 
Lockout
Accuform® Electrical 
Lockout device. Secure 
standard 55 gallon 
storage drums around 
the lip seal. Drum 
lockout device secures 
around the “lip” by 
completely covering bung 
opening without removing 
the original seal plug. 

Item #KDD460
Metal Drum, 1-1/2” and 3” OD Seals
Item #KDD461
Plastic Drum, two 3-1/2” OD Seals

Masterlock® Latch Tight™ wall mount lock box. 
Storage device captures keys for effective lock-
out of large equipment. Exclusive Latch Tight fea-
ture ensures that keys cannot be accessed until 
the last lock is removed. Durable powder-coated 
color finish with stainless steel. Integrated stor-
age organizes up to 12 keys or hundred bulk of 
keys. Dual application- wall mount or portable. 

Latch Tight™ Wall 
Mount Lock Box

Item #503RED	 Red
Item #503YLW	 Yellow

$72.30

$72.30

Compressed Air Pneumatic 
Lockout Device
Master Lock® pneumatic 
lockout device. For com-
pressed air machines. Pre-
vents pneumatic fitting from 
being connected to pressur-
ized air source. fits virtually 
all male pneumatic fittings 
found in manufacturing 
facilities. Stainless steel 
construction for corrosion 
resistance. 1-3/8” wide 
x 7- 3/4” x 1/8” thick. Accepts any Master Lock 
or American Lock Safety padlock. Works with 
lockout hasps for multiple worker lockout.

$12.10S3900Item #

Pressurized Gas 
Valve Lockout
Master Lock® 
pressurized gas 
valve lockout. 
Surrounds the 
gas valve handle 
to protect against 
accidental valve 
opening. Works 
on valves with or 
without guarding. Fits
virtually all valves up to 3” diameter.
Works with any Master Lock or American 
Lock safety padlock or hasp. Multiple work-
ers can apply their personal safety locks.

$12.10S3910Item #

STOPOUT® Trailer-Lock 
Glad Hand Lockout
Clamp down to stop and prevent unplanned 
movement of trailers from the dock and 
storage areas. Deter unauthorized drive-off of 
trailers by blocking access to the emergency 
brake airline, attach the Glad Hand Lockout to 
the trailer’s (red) line connection, and secure 
with your choice of padlock (sold separately) 
to control access. Visible red, octagon-shape 
STOP device is made of durable plastic with 
a zinc coated steel pin for the hinge. Fits in 
the palm of the hand, measuring 4” x 3” x 2”.

$14.15KDD477Item #
$29.65
$29.65

$49.75
$49.75

Steering Wheel 
Lockout Cover
Master Lock® steering wheel 
lockout cover. Reinforced vinyl
 cover fits standard steering 
wheels. Provides visual deterrent 
for vehicle maintenance. Trilingual 
warning (English, French, and 
Spanish) notifies employees not 
to start or move vehicle. Lock in 
place with 421 hasp and safety 
padlock (both sold separately) For 
added security use S806 lockout 
cable (sold separately) around 
steering wheel and foot pedals.
Item #4716	 16” Diameter
Item #4720	 20” Diameter
Item #4724	 24” Diameter

$33.75
$41.50
$48.90

Item #KWC100	 Tape
Item #KWC106	 Labels

$9.95/RL
$21.20/PK

Clearly marks potable drinking 
water cooler container and 
discourages dipping. Warns 
drinkers that dipping content from water coolers is strictly prohibited. 
Space to write in needed documentation regarding water cooler con-
tents, preparation date and time, expiration date and time, as well as 
preparer’s initials, and other important information. Tape is 2 inches 
x 55 yards. Label is 7” x 6” adhesive vinyl, 25 labels per pack.

Potable Water Cooler 
Tape and Labels



Lockout/Tagout Tag
NMC lockout 
tags are made 
of .015 MIL 
unrippable vinyl 
and feature 3/8” 
brass grommets.  
Tags come with 
a universal back 
and with a front 
stating “Danger, 
this tag & lock 
to be removed 
only by the person 
shown on back.”  
Lockout tags come 10 per pack.

$1.65LOTAG1

Draw attention to and identify cords 
and cables that should not be used. 
Cable wraps call attention with red 
and white hazard stripes. Quick and 
easy-to-apply adhesive-backed message. Simply 
peel back scored liner to wrap and stick around vari-
ous size cables or cords. Displays a two-sided “danger” 
message with space to write name and date. Wraps are 
constructed of tear-resistant material that must be cut off 
for removal. 3” x 8” total size. Sold by the pack, 5 per pack.

Item #LKW100	 “DANGER DO NOT OPERATE EQUIP. LOCKOUT”
Item #LKW102	 “DANGER DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #LKW104	 “DANGER LOCKED OUT DO NOT OPERATE”
Item #LKW106	 “DANGER (Blank Area For Writing)”

Electrical Cable Lock-
out Message Wrap

#TAR402-100/roll
#TAR470-250/roll

#TAR404-100/roll
#TAR472-250/roll

#TAR416-100/roll
#TAR426-250/roll

#TAR418-100/roll
#TAR480-250/roll

#TAR114-100/roll
#TAR125-250/roll

#TAR460-100/roll
#TAR482-250/roll

#TAR462-100/roll
#TAR484-250/roll

Item #

Standard Lockout 
Back

Standard Bilingual 
Lockout Back

$17.75/PK
$17.75/PK
$17.75/PK
$17.75/PK

$47.20
$104.90

100/roll	  
250/roll	

Tags By-The-Roll

Lockout Tags

YOUR DEPENDABLE SUPPLIER of Safety Products and Much, Much More! 14

/EA

Portable, dispenser roll of safety tags for on-the-go lockout requirements. Tags 
By-The-Roll are contained in octagon-shaped, 7 1/4” x 7 1/4” x 3 1/2” card-
board dispenser. PF-Cardstock tags are die-cut shaped like traditional tags, yet 
connected end-to-end with perforations spooled on a roll. Simply pull out the 
tag from the box to easily tear off. The next available tags stay neat and clean 
together inside the dispenser. 10-mil PF-Cardstock tags are tear-resistant and 
waterproof ‘pulp-free’ polyolefin-based synthetic plastic. 6 1/4” x 3 with oversized 
3/8” top hole. Writable matte surface is printed on both sides with spaces to fill 
in. Available in 100 and 250 tags per dispenser roll.



Tags & Accessories

$84.70
$22.60

Item #KSS142	 Lockout Procedure Station
Item #KSS146	 Lockout Procedure Binder
Item #KSS144	 Lockout Safety Procedure Form
Item #KSS151	 Lockout Procedure Energy Source & Isolation Form

Energy Source Identification Tag Set (1-10)
Eye-catching symbols and colors draw attention to critical lockout points.
Use Energy Source Identification Tags as part of a comprehensive Lockout 
procedure to comply with OSHA 1910.147(C)(4). Available in series numbered 
tags 1 to 10. Identify and support machines with multiple energy sources. Tags 
measure 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” with 3/16” hole. Vibrant colors and bold graphics are 
ideal for machine-specific procedures that can be easily and quickly identified.

Durable, thick, rigid plastic protected by 2.5-mil non-glare overlaminate. 
Resists impacts, abrasions, humidity and chemicals. Withstands harsh 
environmental conditions. Set of 1-10.

Shape ID Tags
Control Gravity HydraulicGasElectricControl Panel

SteamWaterThermalPneumatic

Mechanical

Compressed GasValve

29 CFR  1910.147(c)(4) Energy Control Procedure. Proce-
dures shall be developed, documented, and utilized for the 
control of potentially hazardous energy...

Lockout Procedure Station Kit & Accessories

$6.25
$6.25

/Set

15Phone 716.874.9060   Toll Free 800.343.1354   Fax 716.874.4686    DiValSafety.com

Document, track, and provide easy access for your workers of Lockout/
Tagout procedures in one convenient location. The two-color, aluminum 
backboard measures 20” H x 14” W x .063” thick and has a PVC-coated steel 
wire rack to hold the 3-ring 1-1/2” binder (included with kit). Record steps to 
perform proper lockout procedures. Energy source and isolation forms allow 
you to quickly identify and list energy source type, location of lockout device, 
and means of lockout. Lockout procedure forms help to educate workers, in-
spectors and other officials on the proper procedures that should be followed 
for lockout. These forms are a valuable asset to the workplace and increase 
awareness about lockout procedures as well as providing information and 
general instructions on performing lockout or encountering locked out equip-
ment. Record steps to perform proper lockout procedures. Additional lockout 
procedure forms (KSS144), lockout procedure energy source and isolation 
forms (KSS151), and binders (KSS146) available.

$32.35

Item #TDK120VPR Item #TDK220VPR Item #TDK320VPR Item #TDK420VPR Item #TDK520VPR Item #TDK620VPR

Item #TDK720VPR Item #TDK820VPR Item #TDK920VPR Item #TDJ120VPR Item #TDJ220VPR Item #TDJ620VPR



1721 Niagara Street
Buffalo, New York 14207

Item #KWC100	 Tape
Item #KWC106	 Labels

$9.95/RL
$21.20/PK

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT TRAINING
The Lockout/Tagout  standard covers the servicing and maintenance of machines and equipment 
in which the unexpected startup of the machines or equipment, or release of stored energy could 
cause injury to employees.
What to Expect in our course: The Lockout/Tagout training course will help students to identify 
main and secondary energy sources, and understand a written lockout program. They will know 
the different types of lockout devices, application of those lockout devices and how to shut down 
and re-start equipment safely. We will also discuss group lockouts, shift changes and periodic 
inspections. The information presented in this training will assist the workforce to prevent injuries, illness, 
and even death, which are hazards common to non-compliance with lockout procedures. Our training will 
raise employee awareness and strengthen employee skills when performing lockout.
Item #ST007

Call For
Pricing

STOPOUT® Look ‘n Stop 
Compact Group Lock Box
Small, portable group lock 
box goes with you on the 
job - from the office to the 
production floor. Set on 
a desk, mount on wall, 
or simply take with you. 
Safely store keys securely 
from lockout. Specially de-
signed to lid hinges closed 
with a twist. Turn it 15° for 
added security-prevents 
unauthorized pry access 
or tampering when padlocks are in place. With the holes 
lined up after close and turn, secure the box with up to 
17 padlocks (sold separately). The lid only opens after 
removal of the last padlock. Reverse twist lid to open, and 
remove keys. Slots in clear view lid to insert and store 
locked-out keys. 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 4” octagon-shaped box 
in durable, impact-resistant red conveys STOP.

$18.45KCC620Item #

STOPOUT® Twist ’n Lock 
Cinch Cable Hasp
Run the cable though various devices; then, with a quick 
twist of the hasp, cinch the cable to prevent unauthorized 
access.  Easy to use cable, add padlock(s) and cinch 
lockout hasp solution. Polycarbonate, compact hasp 
comprised of two 1-1/2” diameter x 3” width rotating 
halves with 6-ft red plastic coated steel cable. Visible red 
octagon shape reinforces the STOP message. To use, 
insert the cable through the devices to lock out, then pull 
the cable taut. Short 15° turn of the hasp halves tightens 
down to cinch the cable in place. Pin pops up to hold the 
device in the secured position and lines up for the four 
padlock holes. Place lockout tag and up to for padlocks 
(available separately) in the open holes to secure in 
place. When the Lockout situation is finished, simply 
remove padlock(s), push the pin in, twist the device in the 
opposite direction to release, and pull the cable out.

$17.90Item #KDD637

Clearly marks potable drinking 
water cooler container and 
discourages dipping. Warns 
drinkers that dipping content 
from water coolers is strictly pro-
hibited. Space to write in needed 
documentation regarding water 
cooler contents, preparation 
date and time, expiration date 
and time, as well as preparer’s 
initials, and other important in-
formation. Tape is 2 inches x 55 
yards. Label is 7” x 6” adhesive 
vinyl, 25 labels per pack.

Potable Water Cooler 
Tape and Labels

$3.80

This versatile lockout de-
vice prevents the acciden-
tal activation of large or up 
to three individual circuit 
breakers and can work on 
a wide variety of flip lever 
style handle switches. 
Slide-n-Lock™ is con-
structed of red dielectric 
ABS plastic and incorpo-
rates the octagon shape 
to convey STOP. The Slide-n-Lock™ consists of three parts: 
Mounting Rail, Slide Set, and Stop Bar. It installs quickly and 
easily with no drilling required, and no binding onto the breaker 
handle. Additional Mounting Rails allow the removable parts of 
the Slide-n-Lock™ for use onto several electrical panels without 
removing the Mounting Rail. Mounting Rail: 5”L x 3/4”W x 1/4”L. 
Slide Set: 2”L x 2”W x 1-3/8”D. Stop Bar: 5”L x 1”W x 1”D.

$7.50

STOPOUT® Slide ’n Lock 
Handle Circuit Breaker

Item #KDD280	 Handle Circuit Breaker
Item #KDD282   Additional Mounting Rail


